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1. Draw a line to match the number names to its numbers.

nine

eight

twenty

eleven

thirteen

2. Fill in the missing numbers.

1, 2,

10,

20,

11,

19,

20

13

11

3, 4 5,6, 7,

12,

b

14,

15.
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2. Match the ordinal number names to their numbers.

first 15t

ninth om
seventh 9th
second 7th

3. There are seven children in a line. What is Ria’s position in the
line?

Jenny
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4. Look at the picture of the house.

The squares represent the windows of the house. How many windows are
on the house?

a) 1
b) 5

c) 6

5. Match the following pictures to the correct words.

Natural Object

Straight Path

Man Made Object

Curved Path

Circle

Triangle
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6. Compare the numbers below. Write <, >, or = in the boxes.

10

20

17

20
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